Umrale Road,Dindori,Nashik -422202

Mr Vijay Jagannath Jadhav,
MR Mangesh Devram More ,
Mr Shivajirao Bhaurao Bhosale,
Mr Vivek Shivajirao Bhosale

Shop No 4(Grampanchayat Property No.1368),Gat No .1098/A
building named S.D.Sankul ,Post and Tal Dindori,Dist Nashik.

Symbolic Rs.82,99,294/- (Rupees Eighty Two lakhs Ninety
nine thousand two hundred & ninety four Only
plus unapplied interest thereon apart from penal
interest, cost & expenses, w.e.f 09.07.2024

Rs
12,00,000/-

10 ARB Swami Krishi Seva Kendra (Borrower)
Prop-Mr Prashant Shivaji Bhosale
Shop no 4,12 & 16 ,S.D.Sankul ,
Umrale Road,Dindori,Nashik -422202

Mr Vijay Jagannath Jadhav,
MR Mangesh Devram More ,
Mr Shivajirao Bhaurao Bhosale,
Mr Vivek Shivajirao Bhosale

Shop No 12(Grampanchayat Property No.2948),Gat No .1098/A
building named S.D.Sankul ,Post and Tal Dindori,Dist Nashik

Symbolic Rs.82,99,294/- (Rupees Eighty Two lakhs Ninety
nine thousand two hundred and ninety four Only
plus unapplied interest thereon apart from penal
interest, cost and expenses, w.e.f 09.07.2024

Rs
14,50,000/-

11 ARB Swami Krishi Seva Kendra (Borrower)
Prop-Mr Prashant Shivaji Bhosale
Shop no 4,12 & 16 ,S.D.Sankul ,
Umrale Road, Dindori,Nashik -422202

[...]

Balaji City, At Yawal, Near Yawal Naka, Jalgaon, 425 301.
Lan No: L2450STHL000005337912 Loan Agreement Dated: 28/02/2025
Loan Amount : Rs.30,00,000.00/- (Rupees Thirty Lakhs Only)

NPA DATE: 04-09-2025 Demand Notice Date:- 15-09-2025
AMOUNT DUE IN RS.31,42,435.74/- (Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Five And
Seventy Four Paisa Only)With Further Interest From The Date Of Demand Notice Dated 15-09-2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All The Part And Parcel Bearing Row House / Block No. 04 (A) Area Admeasuring
Along Built Up And Open Space About 74.35 Sq. Mtrs & Ground Floor Built Up Area Admeasuring About 41.06